		×
                                    Log in
                    Get Started
            	Travel
	Technology
	Sports
	Marketing
	Education

 Copyright © 2009-2015 Fiberstore Copyright © 2009-2015 Fiberstore
 [email protected] FS.COM13
 Order Information
 Part Number Description
 DWDM-SFP10G-40 SFP+, 10GBase-ER, DWDM 100GHz 1528.77nm-1563.86nm, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
 DWDM-SFP10G-80 SFP+, 10GBase-ER, DWDM 100GHz 1528.77nm-1563.86nm, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
 DWDM-SFP10GH-40 SFP+, 10GBase-ER, DWDM 50GHz 1528.77nm-1563.86nm, SMF, 40km, LC, DOM
 DWDM-SFP10GH-80 SFP+, 10GBase-ZR, DWDM 50GHz 1528.77nm-1563.86nm, SMF, 80km, LC, DOM
 Note: Every transceiver is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and other brands, passed the monitoring of Fiberstore's intelligent quality control system.
Page 14
Fiberstore U.K.Third Floor 207 Regent Street, London, W1B 3HH, United KingdomTel: +44 (020) 3287 6810
 Fiberstore U.S. Fiberstore Inc.994 Industry Dr,Tukwila, WA 98188,United StatesTel: +1 (253) 277 3058